Clas.

u bW

N O

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29

30

31

Nom
Cazajus
Assimans
Marguier
Martin
Dejeanne

Ozcoz
Vidal

Crampette
Ramos
Bordenave
Cazenave

Sohier

Danrez
Sarrabere

Galissier
Sellier
Semeril
Cornu
Tertrou
Divi

Dorgans
Artus

Lopez
Carrere

Debergue
Larrouture

Cambrubi
Cazaux

Rebeille
Lormieres

Lamandey

Prénom
Vincent
Matthieu
Hubert
Nicolas
Adrien

Lionel
Paul Etienne

Bruno
Lionel
Andre
Christophe

Bastien

David
Remy

David
Jerome
Pierre Yves
Olivier
Vincent

Francis

Herve
Stephane

Patrice
Olivier

Laurent
Baptiste

Didier
Pierre

Frederic
Guy

Philippe

Cat.
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Espoir

Vétéran 1
Sénior

VVétéran 2
Vétéran 1
\Vétéran 2
Sénior
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Sénior
VVétéran 2

Vétéran 3
Sénior

Vétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Sénior

Vétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 1
\VVétéran 2

Vétéran 1

M

Temps
00h44min21s
00h44min36s
00h45min19s
00h46min06s
00h46min55s

00h47min05s
00h47min10s

00h47min15s
00h47min27s
00h47min55s
00h48min24s
00h48min52s

00h49min10s
00h49min19s

00h49min23s
00h49min27s
00h49min32s
00h49min50s
00h50min40s
00h51min22s

00h51min24s
00h51min25s

00h51min26s
00h51min27s

00h51min29s
00h51min30s

00h51min31s
00h51min32s

00h51min35s
00h51min38s

00h51min57s



32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53

54
55

56
57

58

Lamagnere
Lacaze
Dutournier

Cazala
Fernandez

Coatanea
Carrieu
Muratore
Boiteux
Cacelles
Joseph
Edmond
Hourchani
Corbiere
Ide
Velut
Perez
Lorente
Duffau
Droit

Taret

Martinez
Lagonelle

Marque
Grossette

Montamat
Claudon

Martin

Jean
Christophe
Michel

Stephane
Christophe

Yannick

Jean Claude

Joseph
Florent
Andre
Nicolas
Sousou
Didier
David
Daniel
Veronique
Didier
Christian
Patrick
Bernard

Arnaud
Clement

Cyrille
Anthony

Laurent
Julia

Jose

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
\Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1
Junior

Vétéran 1
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Sénior

\Vétéran 2

M

00h52min08s

00h52min12s

00h52min16s

00h52min18s
00h52min24s

00h52min47s

00h52min50s

00h52min52s

00h52min57s

00h53min08s

00h53min23s

00h53min27s

00h53min34s

00h53min37s

00h53min41s

00h53min59s

00h54min03s

00h54min32s

00h54min32s

00h54min45s

00h55min03s
00h55min05s

00h55min30s
00h55min38s

00h55min45s
00h55min52s

00h55min58s



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76
77

78
79

80

81
82

83
84

85

86

87

Claverie
Vignolles
Sanchez
Ozcoz
Bulfaro
Bailon
Letue
Haira

De La Deveze
Charles
Cassaigne
Sanchez
Bajac
Marina

Neto
El Bouyadi

Blasco

Neto
Cazenave

Bree
Castex

Ducourneau

Charbonneau
Gayet

Lagonelle
Roger

Aubian
Soupene

Fort

Denis
Christophe
Lionel
Robert
Joseph
Jean Michel
Eric
Christophe
Philippe
Jean Marie
Daniel
David
Frederic

Richard

Henri
Samir

Muriel

Jose
Amelie

Dominique
Renaud

Jean Bernard

Philippe
Celia

Pierre
Camille

Thierry
Christophe

Jean Claude

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1

Vétéran 3

Vétéran 1
Sénior

VVétéran 2

Vétéran 1
Sénior

Vétéran 3
Sénior

Vétéran 3

\Vétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 2
Sénior

\Vétéran 2
\Vétéran 2

Vétéran 2

m=<

m=<

00h56min24s
00h56min27s
00h56min30s
00h56min32s
00h56min34s
00h56min34s
00h56min49s
00h56min57s
00h57min02s
00h57min22s
00h57min39s
00h58min10s
00h58minlls

00h58min12s

00h58min13s
00h58min21s

00h58min30s

00h58min44s
00h58min49s

00h59min21s
00h59min22s

00h59min52s

01h00mMin02s
01h00mMin50s

01h00min52s
01h00min55s

01h00mMin57s

01h01min06s

01h01min08s



88
89

90

91

92
93

94
95

96

97

98

99

100

101
102

103

104

105

106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116

117

Magniont
Fort

Fernandez
Dardevet

Chaigneau
Baron

Danton
Mur

Giorla
Macias
Peyrou
Pouquet
Neto
Bergantin
Peyrou
Pouquet
Burel
Barbe
Barbe
Dutrey

Pepion
Goncalves

Goncalves
Le Guern
Sou
Doston
Arribarrat
Mazoua

Goncalves

Espinosa
Chaumette

Chaumette

Camille
Philippe

Jose
Valerie

Didier
Jonathan

Dominique
Ludovic

Michel
Marie
Fernande
Marion
Bouchra

Christian

Dominique
Sophie

Rachel
Christophe
Philippe

Yoann
Julie

Armand
Aurelie

Nathanaelle

Laurent
Germain
Nathalie
Fernando

Michel
Mathilde

Christel

Sénior
Sénior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1

VVétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Sénior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3

VVétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1

VVétéran 2
Cadet

Vétéran 1

M X

m<

01h01min10s
01h01mini4s

01h01minl7s

01h01min19s

01h01min27s
01h01min43s

01h02min29s
01h03min30s

01h03min35s

01h03min37s

01h03min47s

01h04min09s

01h04minl2s

01h04min23s
01h04min30s

01h04min43s

01h04min45s

01h05min52s

01h06min37s
01h06min50s

01h06min52s
01h06min57s
01h07min34s
01h07min39s
01h09min22s
01h09min23s
01h10min24s

01h11min22s
01h11min54s

01h11min58s



118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Hadjali Laurent
Zandona Lydie
Clermont Caroline
Carbo Franck
Galban Anne
Galban Remi

Marcel Venault Gerard
Maisongrosse Odette
Airoldi Jacques

Cabos Gerard

Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 5
Vétéran 4

Vétéran 3

01h12min00s

01h14min13s

01h14min19s

01h14min22s

01h14min43s

01h14min45s

01h21minlis

01h23min42s

01h24min10s

01h35min33s



